VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 9/9/2024 7:21:16 AM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2024.2

Reconciled Date 8/31/2024

Posted 9/9/2024 7:13:29 AM

Prior UAN Balance: $430,202.18
Receipts: + $11,608.45
Payments: - $7,533.51
Adjustments: + $280.00
Current UAN Balance as of 08/31/2024: $434,557.12
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 08/31/2024: $434,557.21
Entered Bank Balances as of 08/31/2024: $442,991.17
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $8,433.96
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 08/31/2024: $434,557.21

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN:

Zﬁ@ %/XZ&%/ =

uﬁl:/ / 2 plad

There are no outstandlng receipts as of 08/31/2024.

$0.09

/1

-
7

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 08/31/2024.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/9/2024 7:21:16 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 8/31/2024
Posted 9/9/2024 7:13:29 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $440,867.33 $443,271.17 $442,991.17 -$280.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $440,867.33 $443,271.17 $442,991.17 -$280.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

9/9/2024 7:21:16 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 8/31/2024
Posted 9/9/2024 7:13:29 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 11827 06/25/2024 Ronald L Moore $529.74
PRIMARY Warrant 11828 06/25/2024 Ronald L Moore $909.31
PRIMARY Warrant 11829 06/25/2024 Ronald L Moore $844.46
PRIMARY Warrant 11830 06/25/2024 Ronald L Moore $830.04
PRIMARY Warrant 11844 07/13/2024 Ronald L Moore $1,666.21
PRIMARY Warrant 11845 07/13/2024 Ronald L Moore $1,103.88
PRIMARY Warrant 11851 07/31/2024 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11852 08/12/2024 Ronald L Moore $1,062.44
PRIMARY Warrant 11854 08/12/2024 PHILLIP GARLAND $157.44
PRIMARY Warrant 11855 08/12/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11860 08/23/2024 AES Ohio $610.93
PRIMARY Warrant 11862 08/23/2024 Woodstock Post Master $78.40
PRIMARY Warrant 11863 08/23/2024 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11864 08/23/2024 McAuliffe Ace Hardware $31.99
PRIMARY Warrant 11866 08/31/2024 Thomas M. Hallinan $503.52

$8,433.96
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 9/9/2024 7:20:52 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2024.2
August 2024
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

87-2024 08/28/2024 08/28/2024 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $577.73 C
88-2024 08/19/2024 (09/09/2024 CH Wex Bank $10.00 C
11852  08/12/2024 08/12/2024 PR Ronald L Moore $1,062.44 o)
11853  08/12/2024 08/12/2024 PR Thomas Belcher $56.70 C
11854  08/12/2024 08/12/2024 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $157.44 0
11855 08/12/2024 08/12/2024 PR Rochelle Morgan $55.60 0
11856  08/12/2024 08/12/2024 PR Ryan W. Polatsek $56.70 C
11857 08/12/2024 08/12/2024 AW Recreations Outlet Commercial $1,201.00 C
11858  08/12/2024 08/12/2024 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,932.00 C
11859 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 AW Rusty Pence Construction $670.00 C
11860 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 AW AES Ohio $610.93 0]
11861  08/23/2024 08/23/2024 AW Frontier $242.38 C
11862 08/23/2024 08/23/2024 AW Woodstock Post Master $78.40 0]
11863  08/23/2024 08/23/2024 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 0]
11864  08/23/2024 08/23/2024 AW McAuliffe Ace Hardware $31.99 o)
11865 08/31/2024 08/23/2024 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 C
11866  08/31/2024 08/23/2024 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $503.52 0

Total Payments:  $7,533.51

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $7,533.51

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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